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E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Ginaf + EURO 5 + 8X4 + MANUAL

Preis
Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id
Radformel
Anzahl der achsen
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange
Breite

Zubehor

Beschreibung
XL9KP31MX06010150

€ 18.950,-
Kabelsystem
2010

TR1089

8x4

4
Schaltgetriebe
830.587 km | gggm,@@@u
Diesel g

Euro 5

375 kW (510 PK)
44.000 kg

27.950 kg

16.050 kg

960 cm

255 cm

Schlafkabine
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